

**Business Name:** 

### Bennion Veterans Car Show-Raffle Donation Saturday June 24, 2023, 8:30 AM 1551 North Main Street, Payson Utah



Contact Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Raffle Items:	Drop Off/Pick UpDate/Instructions:

Please complete form and return to:
Bennion Veterans Home: 1551 North Main Street, Payson Utah
Main: 801-465-5400 Chelsey: 801-465-5416
Monica: 801-592-6964

Liability: All entrants, sponsors, participants and spectators release Bennion Veterans Home and all show/participants from any and all damages, injuries, losses, or claims suffered by entrant to his/her person and or property. Attendance and participation at the event is at the entrants own risk.



#### Sponsor Application Bennion Veterans Car Show Saturday June 24, 2023, 8:30 AM 1551 North Main Street, Payson Utah

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Shirt Size:	

Sponsorship	Amount	Please check one Option	Details	
Gold	\$400.00	¤ Yes ¤ No	10X10 booth to promote or sell your product, Logo on 200+ car show t-shirts, 2 Lunch Vouchers	
Silver+Plus	\$200.00	¤ Yes ¤ No	Logo on 200+ car show t-shirts, 2 Lunch Vouchers	
Silver	\$200.00	¤ Yes ¤ No	10X10 booth space to promote or sell items, 2 Lunch Vouchers	
Bronze	\$100.00	¤ Yes ¤ No	Award presented in sponsors name to your selected car	

Please email an electronic copy of your logo to chelsey.coronado@avalonhealthcare.com

Please complete form and return to:

Bennion Veterans Home: 1551 North Main Street, Payson Utah

Main: 801-465-5400 Chelsey: 801-465-5416

Monica: 801-592-6964

Make checks payable to: CUVAB

Liability: All entrants, sponsors, participants and spectators release Bennion Veterans Home and all show/participants from any and all damages, injuries, losses, or claims suffered by entrant to his/her person and or property. Attendance and participation at the event is at the entrants own risk.



#### Bennion Veterans Car Show Registration Saturday June 24,2023 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 8:30 Car Show Registration



1551 North Main Street, Payson Utah Main Line: 801-465-5400 Chelsey: 801-465-5416

Name					
Address					
City, State, Zip					
Email					
Phone					
Year		Year			
Make		Make			
Model		Model			
<u> </u>			Γ	<del></del>	
Year		Year			
Make		Make			
Model		Model			
Cars own	ed by Veteran	s get D	iscounted er	ntrv!!	
	•			. c. y	
<ul><li>Entry is \$30 for the first car, \$</li><li>1 T-Shirt (additional t-</li></ul>		car and in	cludes:		
<ul> <li>2 lunch tickets, additional tickets</li> </ul>		purchased	d \$8		
• 1 Gift Bag					
<ul><li>Veterans Car entry \$15 for the</li><li>1 T-Shirt (additional t-</li></ul>		additiona	l car and includes	<b>;:</b>	
<ul><li>1 I-Shirt (additional t-</li><li>2 lunch tickets, additional t-</li></ul>		purchased	1 \$8		
• 1 Gift Bag					
*Additional cars do not includ	e t-shirt, lunch, or g	ift bag un	iless \$30 entry fee	e is paid on ea	ach car.
4XL: 3XL:2XL:	XL: L:	M:_	S:		
D	lease complete f	orm and	1 return to:		
	ans Home: 1551			yson Utah	

Bennion Veterans Home: 1551 North Main Street, Payson Utah
Main: 801-465-5400 Chelsey: 801-465-5416 Monica: 801-592-6964
Make checks payable to: CUVAB

Email: <a href="mailto:chelsev.coronado@avalonhealthcare.com">chelsev.coronado@avalonhealthcare.com</a>

Liability: All entrants, sponsors, participants and spectators release Bennion Veterans Home and all show sponsors/participants from any and all damages, injuries, losses or claims suffered by entrant to his/her person and or property. Attendance and participation at the event is at the entrants own risk.

# Request for Raffle Prizes

## Bennion Veterans Home Car Show

1551 N Main St. Payson, UT 84651 (801) 465-5416

chelsey.coronado@avalonhealthcare.com



To Whom it may concern,

The Bennion Veterans Home is a skilled nursing facility whose main aim in life is to bring joy and laughter to our residents. We are currently working on a fundraising event, an annual car show.

Our Annual Car Show serves as a fundraiser for the Santa Zone Program, which allows residents to send Christmas gifts to their families.

As part of the fundraising campaign, we are also organizing a raffle. We were hoping that you might be willing to offer a raffle prize or cash donation, which would allow us to purchase a prize to raffle. Alternatively, gift vouchers to your shop would be gratefully welcomed.

We very much welcome support in this way from all types of businesses. All contributors' names will be mentioned and thanked during our event and other publicity associated with the car show.

Should you have any questions associated with this request or our car show, please do not hesitate to contact me via email or on the number above. We hope that you will be able to support us and we look forward to hearing from you.

Best Regards,

Chelsey Coronado (801) 465-5416 chelsey.coronado@avalonhealthcare.com